Mathematics

Numbers

<9 Match the numerals with the word
names.

12
5

20
16
14

e fourteen
e sixteen
® five
® twelve

® twentg
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<9 Type in the number and the number name
under each set in the box.
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<9 Write the numerals for the following:
four
eleven
nine
thirteen
ten
eight
nineteen

seven
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